2-140
©
 P
h
ys
ik
 In
st

� 00 ns Read and 1200 ns Write
� Optional Real-Time System
Ordering Information
E-711.IP
PIO Interface Module for E-712
modular, digital, Controller System
E-712.U3
Real-Time System Upgrade for
Digital Piezo Controller
Ask about custom designs!
Technical Data
Model E-711.IP
Function PIO Interface module
Resolution 32-bit
Communication interfaces HD-Sub-D 62 connector
Speed of command 500 ns read / 1200 ns write
Supported functionality / Optional Linux-based
software drivers real-time system (E-712.U3)
Dimensions 4 TE 3 HE
Mass 0.15 kg
Technical Data
Model E-711.IA4
Function Analog Interface Module
Channels 4 In-, 4 Outputs
Resolution Input 18-bit
Resolution Output 16-bit, 20-bit effective
Analog Input 4 LEMO, ±10V
Analog Output 4 LEMO, ±10V
Dimensions 4 TE 3 HE
Mass 0.16 kg
E-712 Amplifier Modules
High-Power and Low-Noise for Dynamic and Precision
� Flexible Opions for Nanopositioning,
PicoCube™ and NEXLINE® Drives
� 4 Channels
� High-Voltage, 8 W per Channel
� Highest Stability, Low Noise
� 20-bit Effective
� Powerful FPGA
Ordering Information
E-711.AL4P
High-Power Amplifier Module,
3 Channels, 8 W, for E-712 modular,
digital, Controller System
E-711.AM4
Amplifier module forPicoCube™,
3 Channels, for E-712 modular,
digital, Controller System,
-250 V bis +250 V
Ask about custom designs!
E-711.AM4 amplifier module with ±250 V
output voltage forPicoCube™ and NEXLINE®
Technical Data
Model E-711.AL4P Units
Function High-Power amplifier
module, 8 W, -30 bis +135 V
Channels
Output Voltage min. -30 V
Input Voltage max. 135 V
Peak output power per channel 25 W
Average output power per channel 8 W
Peak current per Channel 250 mA
Average current per channel 100 mA
Current limitation Short-circuit-proof
Resolution DAC 20 bit
Dimensions 8 TE 3 HE
Mass 0.48 kg
13
Piezo • Nano • Positioning
E-711.SC3H sensor module for capacitive
dual-plate sensors with nanometer resolution
E-712 Sensor Modules
High-Resolution and Solid for Capacitive and Incremental Sensors
� Flexible Choice of Sensor Analysis,
depend on Positioning Mechanic
� For capacitive Plate Sensors
ncremental Sensors
� Resolution o the Sub-Nano Region
� Up to 6 Channels
Ordering Information
E-711.SC3H
Module for Capacitive Sensors,
3 Channels, for E-712 modular,
digital, Controller System
E-711.0CT
Digital Sensor Signal Transmission,
3 Channels, Capacitive Sensors, for
E-712 Digital Controller
E-711.SE3
Module for PISeca™ Capacitive
Single-Electrode Sensors,
3 Channels, for E-712 modular,
digital, Controller System
E-711.SA3
Module for incremental Sensors,
3 Channels, for E-712 modular,
digital, Controller System
E-711.SA6
Module for incremental Sensors,
6 Channels, for E-712 modular,
digital, Controller System
Ask about custom designs!
Technical Data
Model E-711.SC3H E-711.0CT E-711.SE3 E-711.SA3
Function Modul for capacitive Module for capacitive Module for capacitive Module for incremental
sensors sensors with sensor PISeca™ single- sensors
analysis (DST) electrode sensors
Channels 3 3 3 3